The Observer & Eccentric/TRURSDAY, MARCH 14, 2002

COLDWELL BANKE
CHWEITZER REAL ESTATE

BLOOMFIELD HILLS

1 CHA 886-224-2447
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM

5680 Kings Polnie Drive
N. of Dutton, W. of Adams

Magniticent Bioomtiold Hills! Cust 7,300 5q. ft. o0 1.5 acte. Gourmel
kit. Granite & hdwd to. Huge msts 510, High ceil Vo, Granile & mrbl
wiwhpl fub. Indr hid pool & spa in w/o bsmt, Birm schools BGWB-

$2,195,000 WEST BLOOMFIELD

EGBOSIN'D 866 768 2004

Spoctacutar Custom Contemporary on Ping Lake. Largo foyor opan
10 2 slory great room whwalls of windows ovoricoking tranquil lake.
Exiensive use of granite. Gourmat kitchen, luxurious master & maro.

$1,609,000 BLOOMFIELD HILLS

N, Mlplu W, ol Nlltll!ﬂ

$949,¢
'4 Kings Polnte Pedection. Fabulous Mocori-huilt colonial, Tastalully
7 docoralod. B bodrooms. Formal fiving room, dining room. Huge
. Tinishad walkout basamont witull kiichan, bath and 2 BR's.. Paol.
(BGBHSOKIN) 866-768-2011

WEST BLOCMFRIELD

160 foet of Cass Loko front. Permanant
sundack on the water. Marsh bank bay &
obstruct the westerty sunsels from your v
2004

$899,000
dock for 3 boats & 25x25
wildife prosarve will never
iew. (BGB76LAR) 866-768-

WEST BLOOMFIELD

Ong Of A Kind, Custom contemporary on 1.5 actes, 7,200 squaro
foel of glass and soaring cellings with incrodible vistas. Indoor poot
wilh spa. Nature and living at it bost, (BGEHEBWHY) 866.768-2011

Most Fabulous Lol. In enllre sub overlooking acnd a nalure
prosorve. 10" collings, w/o lower W, screont
supar landscaping, paver patlos, 4 bdims & bonullml lhru Out.
(BGBAGBRA} B56-768-2004

$1,249,000 TROY

Exquisita Homo w/Bloomliold schools. Nowly bullt w/no duml Iarl
untouchad. Cherry hb., gourmal Kit. averiooking pavar patio, Fin, daylt
w w/km wol bar, BR, bit-in vidoo area & more. BGBAGVIN 866-766-

87 #
N, of Maplo, W. ol Saulhﬂnld

ed porch, codar docking,

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM

A

’
4 FARMIRGTON HILLS $529,800
|mmaculmo Custom Built Cotonial, 4 BR 2.5 BA, 2
= story marble foyor. Stata of tho art kitchen, vaulled
breakfast m wiskylights. Luxurlvu: mstr ste, prvate
Hath wiacuzzi. Florida /m & private backyard. BGBW-
S1HAR Dir N, of 13Mi Ad., W. 0f Dok §88-224-2447

COMMERCE TWP

Ona Year Oid Home. Largo wooded fot. Noarly 340\7
5q. It. Hatdwood ils w/ 2 story toyar. Gourmet kit
wichotry wood cablnels & granito countors, First 1)
mstr w/calhedral coil & whrp! fub. BGWB-118IR 888-
224-2447

T BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP $398,800
- Gmal Opportunity, tor th fixer upper. 1,39 acres tn
oxponsivo homos. Meadowlako
priv. & B'ham schools. Floor plan is tornfic. Just bring
yaur pnlm brush & gardon tools. BGBSEMEA 866-

BIRMINGHAM
Super shamp end unit condo. 2 bedrooms 2 bBlh!
Top of the line appliances. Upgrades Vo. Washer &
dryor In unit, Crown maldings, balcony & recossed
lighting. Great tocation, Walk to ovorthing!
(BGB44CHE) 866-768-2004

FARMINGTON HILI.S

Backing To Woods, Gorgoous brick w/2 siory lnyat.
Hdwd firs, gousmol kilchon w/contor Jsfand &
appliancos. Famlly rm wimarble ipic & 2 story celling.
Stepup mslr. 2 closets & Jacuzzi tub BGWB-55HAM
BB&22 244

A __OPEN SUNDAY 13 PM

BLOOMF ELD $384,080
Brick Ranch on Near Acra Lot. Gvar $60.000 In
updates ovor pasi 10 yaars. Open plan, It wimany
windows. Neuttal & tastoul on .93 agre clovated lot.
Great sub wig ols & rolling tarralng, Poss. 3rd gar.
BGBAZKEL BEE-768-2004

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 3
Warm & Inviting. Situated on a wondertul, privato
1.21 acre kot. Floxible 2 room suita gives oplion for in-
law, home office or 15t fir MSBR, Updated kit & baths.

Circular drive. Homo wnty. OBEQ1KEN 888-224-2329 |

WEST BLOOMFIELD $324,000
Watoriront Proparty. All spotts Cass Laka front.
Pancramic view! Great 2nd or starter. Dock your boat
right at your door. New 76 dock w/swim nln!lmm
Spacious LR whrick £P, 2 car att. garage. OBETILIN
888-224-2329

3 R
3355 Modtord

of Big Bonver, W. of Coolidge -

BLOOMFIELD $304,500
Renovated Ranch. Four badrooms, two-and-a-hall
baths with new white kiichon, carpet, painl, and
paths. Two firoplaces, family room, two car garage,
and largo yard. (BGBH12KAD) 866-768-2031

STERLING HEIGHTS $209,900
Now Consleuction, Sharp spllt lovol includes all
carpatlighting. 18t fir MSTR sta w/2 WIC's-Whiripool
tub & stall shower-Marble taced gas FP-Cathedral
GR 8 2 sty tayor-HWD foyetitchon. OAE4BNIC 883+
224-2329

TAOY $289,800
Wondertul Family Home, Light, bright & neulral,
Hdwd undor oll carpeting. 2 story marbla foyer. 4 BR,
2.5 baths, Bonus wot bar, Famlly im wiFP, Love'y
trond Iol. Award winning schools. Must soe.
BGBSSMED 866-768-2004

ROCHESTER HILLS $269,800
Can't Beat Tha Value! Colonlal sct on a Iaigo lot
wiplonty of elo!f & 8 private backyard. Genorous
room slzes. Sunken FR w/FP, 15t IIf laundry, study,
new rloodng Neutra) interior paini. CE44AVO BBS-
224-2321

2 ey
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM

30820 Northg

jate
S, 0113, W. of Snulmluld

WEST BLOOMFIELD $262,800
Charming and Wall Matntainad. 4 8R colonia! nostied
on 1 acra. Kitchan redone with coramic counters. All
badrooms with hardwood flcars. Large family room
with firaptace. BGWB-51GRE 888-224-2447

ST eieTe T - mrTITIITEREARNRR e

WHITE LAK §250,000
Nowaor Home. Custom built home, wooded lot. 3.5 car
garage, cathedral ceilngs in foyer, great room, and
dining room, Custam kitchen wilarge kghted nook.
Full basemant. Musi sea. (BGBHG1OXB) 866-768-

WEST BLOOMFIELD $247,900
Very Private. Boautiully decoratod wiupdated
kitchan, newer C/A, roof, finishod bsmt, newer well,
rosurfaced drivaway, robullt FP, Barber campot, tiled
kilchen. The list goas on and on! O8EBOHIL 888-224-

W

WEST BLOOMFIELD z
You Won't Be Disappointed! Meticulously maintainod
and updated upper ranch end unit. Soaring ceilings,
6c0830d lights, and custom Californla walk-in closet -
*: justto name a few. (BGBH51BRY) 866-768-201%

ROYAL DAK a

~ A Ploasura To Seo! Movo sight into this lovaly brick
ranch whnicely finishad bsmt, deck & 2.5 car garage.
Updates includo bath, carpet, windows, fumace, a/c,
ro0f, kitchen fir & doorwalll OAE12WIN 883-224-2320

Birmingham -
Farm. H

o Grosse Pointe Woods » Lal

SOUTHFIELD

$185,000
Battor Than Now! Spacious ranch 60 nearly % acre lol
Is only 3 yoars old, nouttal docor Vo. Hugs Gl m
whwalk out to privata fenced yard. App! slay Mstr sta
wiprivato Ba (BGWB-53VAN) 888-224-2447

20532 Fall Hlvnrﬂund
w|__N. of 12 Mila, W. of Southfield

SOUTHFIELD $162,555
Charming Throe Bedroom. Ranch witocossed lighting
and hardwood 1ioors. Now windows in 2002, froshly
paintad outside in 2001. Large finished basemont
wibar groal for entortaining. Lerge yard.
(BGBH32FAL) B66-760-2011

248-642-2400 « Bloomfield Hills
Hills/W. BIm{d - 248-737-9000 ¢ Troy - 248-879- 3400

o Ann Arbor ¢ Birmingham « Bloomficld Hills » Clarkston ¢ Farm. Hills/W. Blmld « Grosse Pointe Hill
r e Northville = Plymaouth ¢ South Lyon » Tre

o Livonia ¢ The Macomb

Phone In, Move In...

) A same-day mortgage decision
or we'll pay you $260*

{3 To mect your requested closing
date or we'll reduce your
interest rate by 1/8th of one

percent for the life of the loan
Q

To beat any lender’s price,
GUARANTEED, or pny you

$260**

1-888-317-2530

Financing provided by Coldw:ll Iln\icr Mortgay
3000 Leandenha) Ron 1 04081,
*Same reatricliona A
of lender's price nn
contact ua for detaila.

i Mt % eerheation
oher restrictions, Please

Cer

* s218,000
Looking for 4 BR Colonlal. w/Birmingham Schools?
Look no mera. Rcady for transtaree. Easy move in
includes appllances In seml-updated nomo Ono year

SOUTHFIELD

BIRMINGHAM $5:
+ Quarton kako Estates Calonla), with 3 bedrooms, 3.5 baths. Finishod
basement. 3 s¢ason porch loads o freo form poot & doop backy!
Walk 10 fown, school & markot. Groat home tor antertalning.
68-2004

37,500
ard,

GPEN SUNDAY 14 PM_

_H fil
& 1505 Nollnm‘x

E. olf Adams, S, of Maple %
BIAMINGHAM
Rare Oj New
quality. Cedar exterioz, granite, hardwood, 2 way
tireptace, drywallad basement, whirlpool, crown
moldings. 2 car garago. Walk to shops. WOW!
{BGBOSHOL) 866-768-2004

OPEN SUNDAY 14 PM
Y3/

i ,*f“"

2505 Avonhurst Dr.
_S. of Watilos, E. of Adams_|

TRDV $315,000
Charming 4 Badroom Ranch. Enhanced In ‘85 w/a
great famdy room & master w:m Nowar ook kitchen &
mosi windows ata that n 2001, Includea
8pphancos & wamanty, (BGBOSAVO)
Dir. S. of Walties, E. of Adams B66-768-2004

BIRMINGKAM $269,000

Perfeclly Roady, Mint conditilion brick 3 bedroom, 2

bath home, Walking distance xo dawn!uvm Fuli part.

Bnishod 2 car gi

updated & supor cloan. PHKCE REDUCED!

lEGH7GEA7l866 -768-2004
£

$109,900
Charming End Unil. Private entry condo. Exiorior has
been renovated, Two bodtooms, one balh, many
windows, updates. bright and chaery, Welk to

BIRMINGHAM

home warzanty, Must have pi b with offer,

BGB20NOR 868-768-2004

PP

{BGBH310L.D) t1

$179,900
Qreat Nelghborhood. to walk, Cass Lake stonos
throw! 2 BD & full bath on beth fioors wioutstanding
updatos & mint move in condition. All now appliances.
PRICE AEDUCED! (BGR1IROX) 866-768-2004

WATERFORD

KEEGO HARROR

All Sports Cass Lakel Walk to beach & uamsll Sum In
*98. Open ticor plan, oak kitchon cabinots, coramic
tilo, borbor carpot. Wast Bloomlicld schools. 2 car
parage. Deckt {BGB40BRO) 866-768-2004

TROY $154,250
Excoptional Detachad Condo. Lovely marblo ontry
toyet, newar interiar doors, updaled Kitchen w/iPorgo
fir & nowar appliances. Updaled baths, faviting FR
w/FP, 2 car gerage. Home wartsanly, A beauty!
'OBEJ0RO 868-224-2329

248-646-1800

For more pmpcrtics vlslz our webslte at:

www.cbschweitzer.com :

$139,900
Groat Family Home. This shamp 3 BA ranch foaturas.
includo: now windows, coiing, & light fixture i family
room. Exintior doors, landacaping and much more,
Won'l last! BGWB-D0SCO 888-224-2447

OAK PARK




